
11 ETAPA CBE FARROUPILHA
04/08/2018
Pos.Categ  Num    Nome
Pos.Geral Patrocinador                                              Cidade

Resultado da  Categoria: E50 OVER 50

Penalização
Tempo Total

Difer Lider Cat
Difer Anterior

Endurance Crono 1.0

75 SERGIO COLLETº 03:13:05,851

29 00:00:00,00

00:00:00,00

00:00:00,00º

1

04/08/2018


